



**PARTS LIST  
ISO 236  
Series 6100**

**When Ordering Parts  
BE SURE TO SPECIFY COMPLETE MODEL NUMBER and SERIAL NUMBER OF REEL  
USE PART NUMBER!**

<u>Item No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Part No.</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
02	1-1/4" Pillow Block Bearing .....	9902.0300	2
06	#40 Chain .....	9912.0002	1
12	Model 61xx Spool (Specify Model/Serial Number) .....	9967.1011	1
19	Model 61xx Frame Assembly (Specify Model/Serial Number) .....	9967.1012	1
25A	3/8"-16 x 3/4" Spinlock Bolt .....	9904.2201	4
25B	3/8"-16 x 1" Spinlock Bolt .....	9904.2202	4
25C	1/2"-13 x 3" Spinlock Bolt .....	9904.1408	4
27A	3/8"-16 Spinlock Nut.....	9904.6200	8
27B	1/2"-13 Spinlock Nut.....	9904.5400	4
28A	3/8" Flat Washer .....	9954.0007	8
28B	1/2" Flat Washer .....	9954.0008	8
28C	1-7/8" OD x 1-5/16" ID x 1/8" thick washer.....	9954.0021	6
41	1/2" 90 MxF Steel 5000 psi Super Swivel Joint.....	9927.8151	1
58	Parker 0.70 in <sup>3</sup> Bi-Directional Hydraulic Motor .....	9918.2600	1
66	P66A-00140 (GH-867) Flat MTR MTG Plate.....	9923.0009	1
72	9T40 Sprocket, 1-3/4" Long.....	9910.0919	1